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AAL 14,500 79,745 1.14%
AAV 513,700 922,355 0.74%
ADVANC 90,300 24,791,000 4.63%
AEONTS 18,800 2,049,050 4.33%
AH 1,400 18,050 2.08%
AIE 8,200 10,974 0.23%
AMATA 226,400 4,948,370 2.33%
AOT 2,073,400 82,439,675 8.68%
AP 248,700 2,170,820 3.63%
ASMLO1 5 100 0.01%
AU 111,300 1,108,750 3.79%
AWC 2,713,300 7,112,686 3.40%
BA 59,400 1,121,000 2.32%
BAFS 1,000 8,245 0.79%
BAM 446,600 2,816,540 6.31%
BANPU 53,000 227,136 0.24%
BAY 1,700 38,930 1.32%
BBGI 5,900 21,594 2.89%
BBL 334,000 50,028,200 4.26%
BCH 505,900 7,244,260 14.44%
BCP 263,100 9,997,800 10.15%
BCPG 84,400 589,055 2.98%
BDMS 1,148,900 25,794,140 2.82%
BEM 1,250,200 6,898,965 8.21%
BGRIM 294,600 3,231,630 1.91%
BH 356,400 61,189,250 13.27%
BIC 9,100 193,830 0.75%
BLA 3,900 74,280 0.35%
BPP 124,500 912,385 4.00%
BTG 141,200 3,006,760 2.64%
BTS 3,667,600 20,687,850 4.51%
CBG 40,100 2,456,725 1.34%
CCET 729,400 4,749,535 1.14%
CENTEL 78,900 2,419,850 3.11%
CHG 241,600 424,790 1.42%
cK 55,200 786,500 4.22%
CKP 573,500 1,474,426 10.82%
CoM7 182,300 3,569,410 2.41%
CPALL 925,600 46,645,625 4.30%
CPAXT 273,700 7,371,150 6.69%
CPF 1,302,700 31,559,790 9.93%
CPN 689,100 33,622,225 6.88%
CRC 742,400 19,030,775 7.38%
DCC 73,100 103,802 3.42%
DELTA 1,519,200 109,357,000 11.13%
DITTO 103,700 1,194,450 2.63%
DOHOME 264,600 1,556,330 2.36%
EA 198,500 440,490 0.35%
EGCO 5,400 507,650 0.58%
ERW 579,300 1,657,302 1.62%
GFPT 33,300 284,365 1.98%
GLOBAL 565,800 3,907,370 7.13%
GPSC 56,300 1,590,800 0.80%
GUNKUL 266,500 439,725 3.15%
HANA 333,200 5,588,050 4.90%
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HMPRO
HUMAN
ICHI
IRPC
ITC
VL
JAS
IMART
IMT
KAMART
KBANK
KCE
KEX
KKP
KTB
KTC
LANNA
LH
LVMHO1
M
MAJOR
MASTER
MC
MEB
MEGA
MINT
MOSHI
MTC
NER
ONEE
OR
ORI
osp
PLANB
PRI
PRM
PSH
PSL
PTG
PTTEP
PTTGC
QH
RBF
RCL
ROINA
RS
SABINA
SAK
SAMART
SAPPE
SAT
SAV
SAWAD
sc

ScB

2,381,800
4,000
130,400
133,400
3,164,100
1,087,700
2,054,000
209,700
83,600
58,700
153,500
1,907,200
179,400
3,900
963,500
192,400
2,200
902,300
132,955
22,900
54,200
213,100
9,700
100
21,600
271,500
4,400
87,100
646,900
2,600
2,173,200
203,100
161,400
704,900
21,200
178,500
33,700
45,900
26,300
207,400
677,000
671,700
40,100
50,000
100
18,200
8,800
8,800
60,600
5,700
54,100
500
80,700
12,100
14,500

19,535,225
32,600
1,579,970
128,941
45,408,270
22,414,520
3,257,704
1,995,370
1,139,950
501,040
25,172,300
32,892,670
186,192
221,325
23,533,630
8,980,350
33,660
3,990,732
1,794,893
436,560
580,300
5,010,680
97,000
2,240
675,000
7,378,150
169,400
3,498,825
3,120,354
6,812
24,540,200
500,188
2,377,270
4,002,880
437,080
1,172,060
172,115
300,645
184,815
24,787,700
12,191,740
1,068,018
188,530
1,180,290
580

11,648
167,200
35,156
421,170
199,875
609,320
7,610
2,320,125
30,250
1,812,900

5.18%
0.75%
2.67%
0.88%
24.48%
4.66%
10.32%
5.49%
2.28%
5.05%
1.67%
23.78%
1.11%
0.51%
1.94%
7.82%
0.50%
7.38%
19.06%
5.02%
23.97%
3.40%
1.53%
0.08%
4.82%
2.24%
2.47%
1.51%
0.92%
0.49%
8.21%
9.73%
1.33%
2.79%
1.23%
1.98%
6.23%
1.68%
1.91%
2.63%
3.22%
10.21%
2.21%
6.48%
0.01%
0.47%
1.98%
0.59%
1.83%
0.30%
15.28%
0.11%
2.72%
0.81%
0.22%
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SCC 414,000 64,317,200 14.86%
SCCC 1,100 172,150 1.54%
SCGP 227,900 3,193,460 2.43%
SGC 60,300 55,163 0.54%
SHR 33,800 66,831 1.75%
SINGER 59,100 372,975 2.72%
SIRI 2,746,500 4,366,935 22.43%
SIS 1,900 44,330 1.01%
SISB 95,800 1,631,150 3.10%
SJWD 2,900 21,355 0.25%
SKY 10,800 175,660 2.43%
SNNP 48,700 582,350 8.00%
SPA 66,400 311,834 6.39%
SPALI 173,500 2,989,230 7.01%
SPCG 45,100 342,710 11.63%
SPRC 283,300 1,602,270 3.62%
SSP 100 520 0.01%
STA 96,400 1,455,190 1.68%
STGT 88,000 653,085 1.85%
SYNEX 5,200 56,670 0.86%
TAIWANAI13 16,552 164,754 94.02%
TASCO 11,900 173,740 1.24%
TCAP 1,500 76,125 0.07%
TFG 947,300 4,360,756 3.25%
THANI 122,500 207,882 5.14%
THCOM 70,700 760,890 4.14%
TIDLOR 23,800 349,860 1.69%
TIPH 7,100 145,020 5.17%
TISCO 59,600 5,960,000 2.71%
TKN 17,600 144,065 2.53%
TLI 249,000 2,913,300 5.08%
TOA 35,400 410,400 1.09%
TOP 390,500 9,884,225 2.48%
TPIPL 24,100 24,129 0.58%
TPIPP 50,700 114,654 8.27%
TQM 200 3,060 0.05%
TRUE 2,217,500 26,388,250 4.47%
TTA 10,200 44,268 0.74%
TTB 19,912,800 39,399,462 4.62%
TTW 33,800 299,130 6.48%
TU 1,822,500 20,371,420 19.48%
TVO 11,100 243,160 1.45%
UNIQ 4,100 6,847 1.54%
VGI 7,576,900 23,571,306 5.97%
WHA 8,154,700 28,612,388 6.20%
WHAUP 93,200 334,008 10.56%
X0 3,500 55,840 0.40%
XPG 251,000 200,800 10.09%
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9,100
9,000
1,800,000
7,000
10,000
19,000
21,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
100,000
1,500
1,500,000
1,000,000
5,000
3,000
50,000,000
50,000,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
15,800
40,000
190,000
100,000

30,000

5,000,000
Revoked by Reporter

5,000,000
9,953,100
67,100
300,000
190,000
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1.00
8.55
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B.I.C (CAMBODIA) BANK
PCL

FSX 1 hu 0 9.9991 9.9991 18/03/2568 0 9.9991 9.9991
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IXD
KCE (0.60 uan)

Shares
KC 27,777,777 Shares
PRG 30,612 Shares

XD
SYNTEC (0.06 uw)
INETREIT (0.0666 u1w)

IXD
LEE (0.12 uvn)

IXR
LEE ( 3:1 @2.00 uw)

IXD
Q-CON (0.65 un)

IXD

TOYOTA80( 0.10885 1w )
SONY80( 0.00223 1w )
SMFG19( 0.11091n )
NOVOB80( 0.03661 1 )
NINTENDO19( 0.1498 1w )
MUFG19( 0.0647un )
MITSU19( 0.0203 1w )
HONDA19 ( 0.0628 11w )

IXD
SONIC (0.0575 un)
SCGD (0.10 un)

Shares
IXBIO 18,750,000 Shares

SCGP (0.30 1)

D
SCC (2.50 un)

IXD

DCC (0.02 un)
CPAXT (0.53 1n)
ATP30 (0.03 1n)

IXD
GPI (0.07 un)

IXD

KWC (12.50 1n)
GC (0.20 un)
BLC (0.09 un)

IXD

ITPLAS (0.04 un)
TCAP-P (2.05 un)
TCAP (2.05 un)
S11 (0.10 1)
BPP (0.30 un)
BANPU (0.12 un)
AUCT (0.32 1n)

Junea

Junea

IXD

STP (0.40 un)
SMIT (0.14 1 n)
SCB (8.44 un)
QTC (0.25 v n)
KTB-P (1.6995 11n)
KTB (1.545 1n)

IXD

IYUASA (0.6088 un)
UKEM (0.01 un)
TOG (0.25 un)
TIPCO (0.18 un)
PSL (0.10 un)
MAJOR (0.20 un)
KTC (1.32 um)
KBANK (8.00 11n)
IT (0.19 un)

XD

STGT (0.50 un)
STA (1.00 1)

MCS (0.50 un)

BUI (2.80 un)

AIT (0.40 un)
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SVI (0.24 un)

KINGSFORD

D
NSL (0.55 un)
NER (0.31 1n)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return | XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant | XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return | XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant | XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
fiunau 2568 02 u.a.-27 §i.n.2568
27 26 25 24 21 27 26 25 24 21 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |KBANK 211.3 -33.6 -93.9 -192.9 2487  |DELTA -96.8 -84.6 1754 | 64.1 347.6 BCP 4,406.47 |PTT (2,088.44) |ADVANC | 7,8923 |PTT -3,222.3
2 |scB 155.5 -138.9 -10.4 59.5 30.2 AOT -34.5 -64.2 -80.3 | -27.6 -48.4 AOT 1,917.80 |BDMS (1,849.15) |CPALL 7,441.4 |DELTA -2,999.9
3 [BBL 130.3 10.5 -346.4 7.6 5.0 PTTGC -33.9 41.2 221 | -122.2 | -106.4 PTTEP 1,626.34 |BH (1,307.10) |KTB 5,148.6 |BDMS -2,814.1
4 |CPALL 49.0 5.0 -13.0 13.6 -176.1  |TOP -33.6 108.6 -182 | -342 | -1553 TISCO 1,029.39  |KTB (1,270.37) |BCP 3,075.2 [BH -1,862.1
5 |ve 44.2 149.8 -325.8 -52.6 -36.8 |CCET -30.0 -17.7 -88.4 21.9 -310.6 ADVANC 760.75  |SCB (1,267.41) |AOT 2,873.8 |INTUCH -1,280.5
6 |kTB 413 -71.9 -191.2 -19.3 -245.1  |SCC -29.1 -11.4 88.5 51.9 -12.2 BBL 704.42  |SCC (1,246.05) |MINT 2,4753 |CPN -970.8
7 |pTTEP 35.2 18.9 6.0 16.0 327 |MINT -24.5 -11.3 9.4 817 3.1 TFG 493.89  |PTTGC (1,051.08) |KBANK 1,985.5 |BTS -747.6
8 [TISCO 24.9 -103.9 -296.1 -284.3 347.2 |CPF -19.0 6.2 46.4 46.4 -230.8 TRUE 473.92  |CPALL (952.31) |SCB 1,888.9 |SCC -746.5
9 [pTT 18.2 2.9 12.4 5.7 2419  |KTC -17.2 -15.4 516 | -44.3 43.0 GLOBAL 27314 |CPN (875.45) |PTTGC 1,446.9 |ITC -642.9
10 |TCAP 17.3 3.7 -12.7 5.1 70.9 CPN 9.4 6.0 -11.1 8.2 -12.2 CPF 265.99  |KBANK (863.87) |TISCO 1,369.8 |IVL -632.5
11 |STA 17.2 -19.5 -179.3 -132.1 3.8 EGCO 7.2 6.8 -26.8 2.2 0.8 BEM 226.07  |IVL (781.86) |TTB 1,291.4 |MTC -613.1
12 |ADVANC 7.8 0.2 4.5 -13.8 79.3  |GLOBAL 6.9 2.1 -21.7 0.4 9.2 HANA 206.80 |TOP (527.23) |TOP 1,130.1 |TASCO -582.4
13 |CENTEL 6.8 -0.5 -12.1 6.2 4.2 BIC 6.3 -1.5 6.2 -18.1 0.6 AMATA 198.96  |CCET (417.51) |GULFI 893.1 |TIDLOR -443.5
14 |HANA 6.4 97.2 -45.9 5.7 188  |SIRI 5.5 19.5 37.2 2.2 -1.0 TCAP 180.61  |GPSC (379.47) | TRUE 887.3 |AAV -419.1
15 |HMPRO 5.3 236 13 4.7 50.8 AAV 5.3 3.5 293 -8.6 -27.0 BA 146.59  |BTS (375.35) |PTTEP 7829 |EA -408.0
16 |BTS 4.4 14.4 -3.0 5.9 389  |BCP -4.6 1.0 0.8 4.4 3.9 AURA 12139 |LH (351.23) |CBG 7779 |TU -400.8
17 |ERW 3.8 -16.5 -31.8 -17.4 7.6 SAMART -4.4 4.3 0.3 0.8 0.4 PLANB 116.53  |WHA (341.22) |AMATA 762.6  |BANPU -394.4
18 |BANPU 3.1 63.1 16.0 212 318 |AIT -4.4 -1.1 5.1 6.6 2.3 SAWAD 11522 |SCGP (315.28) |BGRIM 6589 |LH -322.6
19 |AMATA 2.2 0.7 23 0.6 109  |IAS 3.7 10.3 0.8 0.0 4.1 CPAXT 11377  |VGI (229.24) |GLOBAL 637.1 |BEM -315.2
20 |PM 0.9 4.7 5.9 1.1 1.1 RCL 3.7 -0.5 2.6 0.2 6.5 GULFI 106.35  |KKP (215.17) |KTC 611.2  |SIRI -203.7

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 28-Mar-25 paidup 28-Mar-25 paidup (Last)

1 |24c8 10,500 20,700 31,200 -10,200 0.08) 1 |24Cs 1,657,024 0.34 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |24cs-wi - 262,000 262,000 -262,000 036 2 |24Csw1 457,264 0.24 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |as 30,000 21,300 51,300 8,700/ 1757/ 3 |24CS-W2 44,882 0.09 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |par 165,200 72,300 237,500 92,900 9.28) 4 |25 5,963,503 1.08 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |AAV 8,206,400 11,318,800 19,525,200 3,112,400 1407 5 |A 3,356 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |acc 50,000 - 50,000 50,000 249 6 |AS 1,190,232 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |Ace 21,100 31,000 52,100 -9,900 0.88) 7 |As-w4 7,494,508 2.08 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 [acG - 200 200 -200] 011 8 |AAI 130,956,547 6.16 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
9 |ADB - 82,300 82,300 -82,300 171 9 AV 1,219,077,537 9.49 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
10 |ADVANC 519,830 457,400 977,230 62,430 2504/ 10 |ABM 2,923,818 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
11 |ADVICE 47,100 1,285,200 1,332,300 1,238,100 1258/ 11 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
12 |AE 7,000 10,000 17,000 -3,000 020/ 12 |ACC 9,734,338 0.52 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
13 |AEONTS 55,500 89,700 145,200 34,200,  16.74) 13 |ACC-W2 928,693 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
14 |AGE 4,900 7,900 12,800 -3,000 0.44| 14 |ACE 154,770,915 1.52 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
15 |AH - 20,500 20,500 -20,500,  15.23] 15 |ACG 884,707 0.15 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
16 |AI 3,200 - 3,200 3,200 0.42| 16 |ADB 75,398,704 10.39 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
17 |AIE 328,100 59,900 388,000 268,200 540/ 17 |ADD 1,680,115 1.05 #N/A #N/A 160,000,000
18 |AIT 67,200 1,008,100 1,075,300 -940,900/  21.00| 18 |ADVANC 209,848,174 7.06 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
19 |AJ 61,500 - 61,500 61,500 3.33 19 |ADVICE 14,142,300 2.28 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000
20 |AIA 10,000 15,200 25,200 -5,200 0.54| 20 |AE 108,902,980 2.12 #N/A #N/A 5,143,071,814

Source : SET.OR.TH
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